
ORÇAMENTO CONTRATAÇÕES

GOVERNANÇA SUSTENTABILIDADE

TCU/IESGO 2024
RESUMO DOS PRINCIPAIS INDICADORES DA AVALIAÇÃO DE

GOVERNANÇA DO TCU

TI PESSOAS

INDICADORES 2024

ACESSE AQUI 
RELATÓRIO COMPLETO

DG
ASPLAN

 12,4 pp

18,2 pp

17,7 pp

24,3 pp

23,9 pp

14,5 pp 32,4 pp

30,8 pp

23,6 pp
29,3 pp

80% - RESULTADO CONSOLIDADO IESGO

https://iesgo.tcu.gov.br/wp-content/uploads/sites/12/iesgo2024_devolutivas/iESGo2024-22-TRE-GO.pdf
https://iesgo.tcu.gov.br/wp-content/uploads/sites/12/iesgo2024_devolutivas/iESGo2024-22-TRE-GO.pdf
https://iesgo.tcu.gov.br/wp-content/uploads/sites/12/iesgo2024_devolutivas/iESGo2024-22-TRE-GO.pdf
https://iesgo.tcu.gov.br/wp-content/uploads/sites/12/iesgo2024_devolutivas/iESGo2024-22-TRE-GO.pdf

